BID TABULATION 22-4404 SKY HARBOR AIRPORT APRON REHABILITATION								
KGM Contractors, Inc.		Ulland Brothers, Inc.			s, Inc.	Northland Constructors of		
Exhibit A - Item Listing					Exhibit A - Item Listing		Exhibit A - Item Listing	
Description	Units	Est. Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$31,517.50	\$31,517.50	\$39,989.00	\$39,989.00
CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT AND STAKING	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00
MAINTENANCE AND RESTORATION OF HAUL ROUTES	LS	1	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
RECLAIM BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH	SY	6,500	\$1.60	\$10,400.00	\$1.25	\$8,125.00	\$2.00	\$13,000.00
SAW CUTTING, FULL DEPTH	LF	250	\$4.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.85	\$462.50	\$1.65	\$412.50
BASE PREPARATION	SY	6,500	\$3.90	\$25,350.00	\$1.50	\$9,750.00	\$4.00	\$26,000.00
UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (EV)	CY	700	\$26.00	\$18,200.00	\$26.00	\$18,200.00	\$20.00	\$14,000.00
SUBGRADE EXCAVATION (EV)	CY	200	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$32.00	\$6,400.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
IMPROVE EXISTING SWALE	LS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
SILT FENCE, TYPE PREASSEMBLED (INCLUDES MAINTENANCE)	LF	900	\$5.00	\$4,500.00	\$4.80	\$4,320.00	\$4.65	\$4,185.00
FILTER LOG, TYPE WOOD FIBER BIOLOG	LF	100	\$9.00	\$900.00	\$5.25	\$525.00	\$8.10	\$810.00
ROCK CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
BITUMINOUS SURFACE COURSE (FAA P-401)	TON	1,230	\$96.00	\$118,080.00	\$95.00	\$116,850.00	\$150.00	\$184,500.00
BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	GAL	350	\$3.60	\$1,260.00	\$2.20	\$770.00	\$4.00	\$1,400.00
JOINT SEALING FILLER (ROUTE AND SEAL)	LF	800				\$6,120.00	\$4.70	\$3,760.00
RUNWAY AND TAXIWAY MARKING, YELLOW (INCL. REFLECTIVE BEADS)	SF	1,050	\$2.75	\$2,887.50	\$3.15	\$3,307.50	\$2.60	\$2,730.00
REMOVE EXISTING TIEDOWN ANCHOR	EA	39	\$355.00	\$13,845.00	\$200.00	\$7,800.00	\$100.00	\$3,900.00
INSTALL TIEDOWN ANCHOR	EA	36	\$525.00	\$18,900.00	\$1,500.00	\$54,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$45,000.00
SEEDING, FERTILIZATION, HYDROMULCH, STABILIZATION	LS	1	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00
SELECT TOPSOIL BORROW (CV)	CY	150	\$39.00	\$5,850.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00
RECLAIM BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH	SY	1,300	\$2.05	\$2,665.00	\$1.25	\$1,625.00	\$2.00	\$2,600.00
SAW CUTTING, FULL DEPTH	LF	250	\$3.00	\$750.00	\$1.85	\$462.50	\$1.65	\$412.50
CONCRETE/BITUMINOUS DEBRIS REMOVAL	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
BASE PREPARATION	SY	1,300	\$3.90	\$5,070.00	\$1.50	\$1,950.00	\$4.00	\$5,200.00
UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (EV)	CY	125	\$27.00	\$3,375.00	\$26.00	\$3,250.00	\$20.00	\$2,500.00
SUBGRADE EXCAVATION (EV)	CY	50	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$32.00	\$1,600.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
BITUMINOUS SURFACE COURSE (FAA P-401)	TON	250	\$100.00	\$25,000.00	\$95.00	\$23,750.00	\$150.00	\$37,500.00
BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	GAL	75	\$4.00	\$300.00	\$2.20	\$165.00	\$4.00	\$300.00
			Total:	\$344,632.50	Total:	\$345,900.00	Total:	\$445,400.00
						, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		